
DPD Retiree Peer Support Contacts-December 2024 
 

Name Phone Email 

Abrams, Dave 303-301-5384 wdabrams@comcast.net 

Archer, Barb 720-635-9025 mlom9033@gmail.com 

Beluscak, Mark 303-5526295 mbeluscak@aol.com 

Black, Joe 303-906-4110 scouter554@aol.com 

Blair, Ti 818-216-1690 terecita47@gmail.com 

Carter, Steve 303-990-0279 Swcarter4840@gmail.com 

Casias, Allison 720-298-4717 allison.casias@aol.com 

Coppedge, John 720-490-7005 John@coppedgecounseling.com 

Gibson, Gerry 303-598-9546 Gerry91052@gmail.com 

Hays, Manny 303-319-5759 hays58@msn.com 

Keesee, Tracie 303-945-6659 tdoctor45@yahoo.com 

Libonati, Deb 303-537-7890 debi.aspenglow55@gmail.com 

Mair, Jim 303-718-3878 5thmanllc@gmail.com 

Malloy, Kevin 303-520-5351 kpm@ecentral.com 

McKibben, Tom 720-626-7317 Metro18.tm@gmail.com 

Nading-Amman, Pat 303-807-3924 Patlar0017@aol.com 

Overton, Barry 303-668-5433 barrysellsdenver@msn.com 

Ponzi, James 720-448-3121 Whitout@aol.com 

Springer, Jennie 303-919-3240 gymbuff47@comcast.net 

Tyler, Bill 303-901-3756  Ogunquitme@comcast.net 

Vasquez, Marco 303-935-2235 marco@vasquezclan.net 

Vasquez, Rosa 303-898-8516 rosamom@comcast.net 

Vessa, Frank 303-884-2372 morraone@aol.com 

Wattles, Jimmy 303-810-8731 chapjimmy37@gmail.com 

White, Snow 303-854-4670 poposnow@hotmail.com 

Wisdom, Darrell 303-704-0061 dmw_cri@comcast.net 

Wycoff, Dan 303-868-8886 doilook@msn.com 
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